
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F455291623 GASKIN CONTRACTORS LANDSCAPE DI $116,530.00 100.00%

2 F200730232 CONRAD DESIGN & LANDSCAPE, INC. $117,000.00 100.40%

3 F262014862 PINEY GROVE NURSERY AND LANDSCAPING, INC. $129,450.00 111.09%

4 F208991294 BANNERMAN LANDSCAPE, LLC $142,519.00 122.30%

5 F582366587 VALDEZ, FRANKIE CO., INC. $142,700.00 122.46%
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed       in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to       post the bond or other security required by law       within the time allowed for filing a bond shall        constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter      120Florida Statutes. NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY 



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) GASKIN CONTRACTORS
LANDSCAPE DI

(2) CONRAD DESIGN &
LANDSCAPE, INC.

(3) PINEY GROVE NURSERY
AND LANDSCAPING, INC.

0001 Landscape / PeripheralSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING
43518215201

(1.000)

LS

116,530.00000 116,530.00 117,000.00000 117,000.00 129,450.00000 129,450.00

Section Total with LCC: $116,530.00 $117,000.00 $129,450.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$129,450.00$116,530.00 $117,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$117,000.00$116,530.00 $129,450.00

$116,530.00

Contract Item Totals

$117,000.00 129,450.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) BANNERMAN
LANDSCAPE, LLC

(5) VALDEZ, FRANKIE CO.,
INC.

0001 Landscape / PeripheralSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING
43518215201

(1.000)

LS

142,519.00000 142,519.00 142,700.00000 142,700.00

Section Total with LCC: $142,519.00 $142,700.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$142,519.00 $142,700.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$142,700.00$142,519.00

$142,519.00

Contract Item Totals

$142,700.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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